
 

 

CORNETTI VUOTI 
4 pezzi, 240 g 
 
 

INGREDIENTI E 
ALLERGENI 
(evidenziati in 
MAIUSCOLO) 

 
FARINA DI FRUMENTO, zucchero, UOVO, BURRO, lievito naturale, aromi 
 

MODALITA’ DI 
CONSERVAZIONE 

Conservare a temperatura ambiente. 

 


